. Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

2978673

Name of Company

Number Ten Group Limited

1/ We

P A Roberts

25B The Borough
Farnham

Surrey

GUg 7NJ

the hquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 13 February 2012

Signed Date 13 February 2012
—
Phillip A Roberts
25B The Borough
Farnham Insolvency
Surrey
GU9 7NJ 0310312012 #132
COMPANIES HOUSE
A40 15/02/2012 #324
Ref NUM2/PAR/CJR/GS COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 18
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Number Ten Group Limited

on the 13 February 2012 the date of the opinion formed by the lquidator under
section 95 of the Insoivency Act 1986

Statement of truth
| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name PHIL Lify Aoy RoRERTC — Louip areg

Signed -

Dated < * : e




» Number Ten Group Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 February 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Other Recewvables 8,000 00 Uncertain
Balance held by Liquidator 136 93 136 93
Estimated total assets gvailable for preferential creditors 136 93

Signature

Date /3/2—/1 2
/ 7/




. Number Ten Group Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 February 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 136 93
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 136 93
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
136 93
Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nif
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 136 93
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 136 93
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 136 93
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Ordinary Unsecured Creditors 4,182 50
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporatton Tax 134,167 20
HM Revenue & Customns - VAT 159,993 23
298,342 93
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (298,206 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (298,206 00)
Issued and called up capital
Cumulative Redeemable Pref Shareholders 50,000 00
' A’ Ordinary Shareholders 2,077 00
' B' Ordinary Shareholders 173 00
Cum Participating Preferred Ord Shares 1,211 60
53,461 60
Estimated total deﬁci}ncylsurplus as regards members (351,667 60)

Signature % Date _/ f/ 3;/1




St €1 210Z Areruga] oI 1107 A 108 S8d & 1Jo 1a8eyq
/]

/ /
.ﬂ.\\J\M ] ameudig

Sueyoy, saajuy g

€6 TH€'86T
05 Z81°F INL 6ND “Aaung ‘ureyuiey ‘yYsnolog 2yl 457 sisupey 7% suaqoy dijiyd 004D
000 OHE $1DS SUSH ‘arep “Ied alep ‘smeysuey SWell[IA) 13194 A oomd
ZZ1 869N
07 LO1'FEL ‘aud ] -uodn-s{1seomap ‘uoluag SuoT ‘MALA IeJ UOIUIE ‘ASNOY YUOMMIBA “TOZE JTWYH NHDI SWIoISNY) % anuaAsy W H $OHD
ASF TINH “xessng
000 1590 ‘SuIguIoA, ‘peOY ucjSurureq “asnoH 23pLig ueiBuiim(] ‘AUSA[OSU] 2 JUSWAIOFUT 1G3(] SWI0ISN) 79 SNUAAY W H ZOHD
€T £66°651 AV vLT fJoodiaal “joo(] susand) ‘Kouanjosu] sucijesado VA swoisny) % anuaAsy W H 10HD
3 SSaIppY e Ly
‘ s1031pat) Auedwo)) - g

paywry dnodsy ud g adquny
spRqoy v dipgg




SF €1 Z10Z Arenugag o1

0107 12A TOS SdI

\N~\A\\M~

ameudig

& 1Jo 1 38eg
i

919'pES Surelo] sauyg 7
0LT'VES 0 ve1ze 911°TIS INL 6ND ‘Aaumg ‘wequre] ‘Y3nosog 3y, g5 ‘s1auMed 3 suaqoy dijiyd o/> uonepmbiy uf - PN SIUBUNSIAU PIOJUES  00MH
9pE, 0 9t 0 XA0 ZTIDS “QaYspIOJUSH ‘Aep “ied Iep ‘SmeysUR] ‘SWRI[IM d 0/2 $S0ID QMBI S 00DH
., [BI0L NET13Ty) 11379 PIg SSAIPPY aweN Loy

SIapoYaIeYS - D
payur dnoas) ud j, Jaquiny




